
PROGRAM  

7:00 a.m. – 7:50 a.m.    
Continental Breakfast

7:50 a.m. – 8:00 a.m.  
Yoram Rudy, Ph.D., F.A.H.A., CBAC Director (Washington University in St. Louis)  
Opening Remarks

Session I     Basic Science and Translational Ideas

8:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.
Session Chairs:  Jeanne Nerbonne, Ph.D. & Colin Nichols, Ph.D. 
(Washington University in St. Louis)  

8:00 a.m. – 8:30 a.m.  
Dan Roden, M.D. (Vanderbilt University)         
Hereditary Arrhythmias: Genetics, Genomics and Channelopathies 

8:30 a.m. – 9:00 a.m.  
Jianmin Cui, Ph.D. (Washington University in St. Louis)  
IKs - the Slow K+ Current

9:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m.  
Jonathan Silva, Ph.D. (Washington University in St. Louis)  
INa and INaL- the Na+ Currents

CARDIAC ARRHYTHMIAS:  THE GENES, THE CELL, AND THE CLINICIAN
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PROGRAM (continued) 

9:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. 
Stacey Rentschler, M.D., Ph.D. (Washington University in St. Louis) 
Programming Cardiac Conduction 

10:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m.           
Coffee Break

10:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.  
Richard Schuessler, Ph.D. (Washington University in St. Louis)  
Mechanisms of Atrial Fibrillation: Lessons from Electrophysiologic Mapping

11:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 
André Kléber, M.D. 
(Harvard University, Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center; University of Bern) 
Arrhythmogenic Cardiomyopathy: An Ion Channel Disease 

11:45 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
Lunch Break 
Green Hall, 2nd Floor Collaboration Space    

Session II      Translational Innovation and Clinical Practice

1:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.
Session Chairs:  Mitchell Faddis, M.D., Ph.D. & Douglas Mann, M.D. 
(Washington University in St. Louis) 

1:00 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.  
William Stevenson, M.D. (Harvard University, Brigham & Women’s Hospital)  
Catheter Ablation for Ventricular Arrhythmias: State of the Art

1:30 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.          
Richard Schuessler, Ph.D. (Washington University in St. Louis) 

2:00 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.      
George Van Hare, M.D. (Washington University in St. Louis) 
Treating Cardiac Arrhythmias in the Pediatric Population
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PROGRAM (continued) 

2:30 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.      
Phillip Cuculich, M.D. (Washington University in St. Louis)  
Substrates and Mechanisms of Ventricular Arrhythmias: Lessons from 
Noninvasive Mapping with ECGI

3:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. 
Coffee Break 

3:30 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.  
Pamela Woodard, M.D. (Washington University in St. Louis)  
Cardiac MRI: The Arrhythmia Connection

4:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m.  
Melvin Scheinman, M.D. (University of California, San Francisco)    
Cardiac Arrhythmias: Past Experiences and Future Directions

4:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.  
General Discussion and “Open Mic”

5:00 p.m.
Adjourn
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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
NAME

Andrews, Christopher 
Bera, Maya
Birenbaum, Nathan
Bobick, Aaron
Chen, Chih-Chieh
Coyle, Michael
Cuculich, Phillip
Cui, Jianmin
Damiano, Ralph
Daniel, Andy
Daniel, Laura
Faddis, Mitchell
Heijman, Jordi
Huelsing, Delilah 
Jin, Shawn
Johnson, Eric
Joison, Nicole
Kang, Billy
Kéber, André
Kovács, Attila
Kovács, Sándor
Lee, Hsiang-Chun
Lee, Sunjoo
Li, Rich
Lipovsky, Catherine
Luo, Ching-Hsing 
Mann, Douglas
Marrus, Scott
Mehta, Darshit 
Meyers, Jason
Miller, James G.
Mitchell, Joshua
Mohan, Ashwin
Nerbonne, Jeanne
Nguyen, Hoang
Nichols, Colin
Noheria, Amit 
O’Hara, Thomas
Qiao, John Yun

EMAIL
 
candrews@wustl.edu 
maya_bera@wustl.edu
nkbirenbaum@wustl.edu
afb@wustl.edu
cenesis.chen@gmail.com
Michael.Coyle@Medtronic.com  
pcuculic@wustl.edu
jcui@wustl.edu
damianor@wustl.edu
adaniel@wustl.edu
laura.m.daniel@outlook.com
mfaddis@wustl.edu
jordi.heijman@maastrichtuniversity.nl
djh327@yahoo.com
gold2556910@gmail.com
eric.johnson@wustl.edu
nicole.joison@wustl.edu
kang.powei@gmail.com
akleber@bidmc.harvard.edu
akovacs@wustl.edu
sjk@wustl.edu
hclee33@gmail.com
sunnytov@gmail.com
rich.gang.li@gmail.com
clipovsky@wustl.edu
robinluo@mail.nsysu.edu.tw
dmann@wustl.edu
smarrus@wustl.edu
d.mehta@wustl.edu
jmeyers@dom.wustl.edu
james.g.miller@wustl.edu
jmitchel@dom.wustl.edu
ashmohan@seas.wustl.edu
jnerbonne@wustl.edu
nguyen_h@kids.wustl.edu
cnichols@wustl.edu
anoheria@dom.wustl.edu
tom.ohara@gmail.com
johnyqiao@gmail.com 4
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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS (continued)     
NAME                                                           

Ramasubramanian, Smiruthi
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